10/30/2019

Barcode Label - Dargate Jute Tote Bag

Job Number:

AC-REF:

Item Code:

Description:

PO Number:

Quantity:

Supplier Name:

A.S.A. Marketing Limited

36223

36223

3008

3008

A20089

A20089

Dargate' Jute Tote Bag

IE110012465

IE110012465

330

https://www.asamarketing.ie/?m=oracle_label&opid=610640
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